
NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL

OFFICE
James Shine Building Official 512-218-6600 jshine@roundrocktexas.gov
Jorge Scott Assistant Building Official 512-218-5550

INTAKE STAFF
Isabella Morales Commercial Development Technician 512-218-5551 imorales@roundrocktexas.gov
Jennifer Esparza Residential Development  Technician 512-671-2889 jesparza@roundrocktexas.gov

Walter Holbert Commercial Plans Examiner 512-671-2763 wholbert@roundrocktexas.gov
Jorge Scott, ABO Residential Plans Examiner 512-218-5550

Bryan Fails Chief Plumbing Inspector 512-845-6249 bfails@roundrocktexas.gov
Jimmy Spencer Chief Electrical Inspector 512-470-9507 jimmyspencer@roundrocktexas.gov
Amos Harrison Chief Structrual Inspector 512-639-0218 aharrison@roundrocktexas.gov
Josh Patterson Commercial Electrical Inspector 737-320-9127 josh.patterson@roundrocktexas.gov

Paul Moran Senior Residential Inspector 512-688-9024 pmoran@roundrocktexas.gov
Jake Morrison Senior Residential Inspector 737-376-0954 jmorrison@roundrocktexas.gov
Ferdinand Abadiano Residential Inspector 512-568-7829 fabadiano@roundrocktexas.gov
Joshua Gonzales Residential Inspector 512-639-3050 jgonzales@roundrocktexas.gov
Arnold Castro Lopez Residential Inspector 737-775-6703 arnold.castro@roundrocktexas.gov

COMMERCIAL INSPECTORS   ( Out in the field from 8:00 am to 3:00 pm ) 

RESIDENTIAL INSPECTORS   ( Out in the field from 8:00 am to 3:00 pm ) 

BUILDING PLANS EXAMINERS 

buildingpermits@roundrocktexas.gov

Building Inspection Division Staff Directory 
Office Hours: Monday through Friday, 7:00 am to 4:00 pm

301 W Bagdad Ave, Suite 100, Round Rock, TX 78664
512-218-5550
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